1K-87-001 Rev BL
WHDR™ Wet Chemical
Cylinder-Valve Assemblies
P/N 87-12000X-001
DESCRIPTION
WHDR series cylinders are used in Kidde Fire Systems'
pre-engineered wet chemical fire suppression systems
for protection of ventilation equipment and appliances

Ph: 508.881.2000
kiddefenwal.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
REFERENCE INFORMATION
WHDR Systems must be designed and installed in accordance with manual P/N 87-122000-001, Kidde Fire Systems
WHDR Wet Chemical Fire Suppression System Design, Installation, Operation, and Maintenance Manual.
Description Part Number
WHDR-125 Cylinder and Valve Assembly (4 Flow) 87-120001-001
WHDR-260 Cylinder and Valve Assembly (8 Flow) 87-120002-001
WHDR-400S Cylinder and Valve Assembly (12 Flow) 87-120003-001
WHDR-400M Cylinder and Valve Assembly (12 Flow) 87-120006-001
WHDR-600 Cylinder and Valve Assembly (18 Flow) 87-120005-001
WHDR-OL Cylinder and Valve Assembly (6 Flow) 87-120007-001
Discharge Adapter Kit (one required for each cylinder) 83-844908-000
Vent Plug (one required for each set of piping) 60-9196984-000
Pressure Gauge Shield 83-131024-001